BUILDING LEVEL HEIGHTS

PARKING TABULATIONS

GFA TABULATIONS

BUILDING C - HEIGHTS

LEVEL | ASL(0.007 | ASE(43.01) | FTF | CEILING
BUILDING C
PH ROOF 167.72' 124.67']  14-55/8"
MAIN ROOF 153.25' 110.20" 117"
LEVEL 10 141.67' 98.62' 97"
LEVEL 9 132.08' 89.03' 97"
LEVEL 8 122.50' 79.45' 97"
LEVEL 7 112.92' 69.87' 97"
LEVEL 6 103.33' 60.28' 97"
LEVEL 5 93.75' 50.70' 97"
LEVEL 4 84.17' 41.12 97"
LEVEL 3 74.58' 31.53' 97"
LEVEL 2 65.00' 21.95' 97"
LEVEL 1 47.00' 3.95 180" 150"
LEVEL B1 33.00' -10.05' 140"

BUILDING C - PARKING

PARKING PER LEVEL
LEVEL ACCESSIBLE STANDARD COMPACT TOTAL - LEVEL TOTAL

BUILDING C

LEVEL 3/P2 0 63 8 71 71
LEVEL 2/P1 2 77 19 98 98
LEVEL B1 4 77 11 92 92
BUILDING C

TOTAL 6 217 38 261

BUILDING C - GFA TOTAL BY LEVEL
LEVEL TOTAL PER LEVEL TOTAL AREA
BUILDING C
MAIN ROOF 8,834 SF 8,834
LEVEL 10 33,398 SF 66,795
LEVEL 9 34,410 SF 68,820
LEVEL 8 33,588 SF 33,588
LEVEL 7 34,319 SF 34,319
LEVEL 6 33,398 SF 33,398
LEVEL 5 34,409 SF 34,409
LEVEL 4 33,588 SF 33,588
LEVEL 3/P2 42,321 SF 42,321
LEVEL 2/P1 41912 SF 41912
LEVEL 1 34,209 SF 34,209
LEVEL B 41,610 SF 41,610
TOTAL 473,804
BUILDING C - GFA BUILDING TOTAL
NUMBER OF USE TOTAL
LEVEL LEVELS | RESIDENTIAL PARKING | SERVICE | AREA

BUILDING C
MAIN ROOF 1 8,834 0 0 0 8,834
LEVEL 10 2 66,795 0 0 0 66,795
LEVEL 9 2 68,820 0 0 0 68,820
LEVEL 8 1 33,588 0 0 0 33,588
LEVEL7 1 34,319 0 0 0 34,319
LEVEL 6 1 33,398 0 0 0 33,398
LEVEL 5 1 34,409 0 0 0 34,409
LEVEL 4 1 33,588 0 0 0 33,588
LEVEL 3/P2 1 13,619 0 28,701 0 42,321
LEVEL 2/P1 1 1,309 0 40,603 0 41912
LEVEL 1 1 7,201 16,828 4,601 5,580 34,209
LEVEL BI 1 0 0 41,610 0 41,610

335,881 16828 115515 5580 473,804

UNIT TABULATIONS

BUILDING C - MATRIX

UNITS PER LEVEL

UNIT TYPE AVE NSF LEVEL 4 LEVEL 5 LEVEL é LEVEL 7 LEVEL 8 LEVEL 9 TOTAL UNITS Yo
BUILDING C
1 BR
01 660 SF 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 10 4%
02 670 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
03 685 SF 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 2 14 6%
04 690 SF 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0%
05 703 SF 0 9 3 9 7 8 3 8 47 19%
06 720 SF 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 12 5%
07 724 SF 1 0 4 0 4 0 3 0 12 5%
08 750 SF 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 13 5%
09 775 SF 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 10 4%
10 811 SF 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 4%
11 865 SF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1%
1 BR/D
01 729 SF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0%
02 866 SF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0%
03 883 SF 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 2%
04 918 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
05 951 SF 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1%
06 994 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
07 1,076 SF 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 6%
08 1,124 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
2BR
01 1,091 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
02 1,110 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
03 1,123 SF 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 2%
04 1,197 SF 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0%
05 1,215 SF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0%
06 1,226 SF 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 2%
07 1,307 SF 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1%
08 1,383 SF 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1%
09 1,458 SF 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1%
10 1,482 SF 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0%
2 BR/D
01 1,291 SF 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 2%
02 1,373 SF 1 0 1 1 0 3 1%
3 BR
01 2,006 SF 0 0 0 0 0 1 0%
02 2,107 SF 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1%
JBR
01 517 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
02 567 SF 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 2%
03 622 SF 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 9 4%
04 661 SF 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 3%
TOTAL 852 SF 1 35 35 35 35 34 34 253 100%
BUILDING C
1 BR 719 SF 7 19 19 19 19 18 18 18 137 54%
1 BR/D 1,005 SF 2 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 44 17%
2 BR 1,193 SF 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 34 13%
2 BR/D 1,326 SF 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 3%
3 BR 2,073 SF 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1%
JBR 599 SF 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 1%
‘TOTAL 852 SF 1 35 35 35 35 34 34 253 100%
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BUILDING C - PARKING BUILDING C - GFA LEVEL B1 BUILDING C - GFA BUILDING TOTAL
PARKING PER LEVEL USE BY LEVEL TOTAL - NUMBER OF USE TOTAL
LEVEL ACCESSIBLE STANDARD COMPACT TOTAL - LEVEL TOTAL AREA RESIDENTIAL RETAIL PARKING SERVICE TOTAL - LEVEL BUILDING LEVEL LEVELS RESIDENTIAL RETAIL PARKING SERVICE AREA
BUILDING C BUILDING C BUILDING C
LEVEL 3/P2 0 63 8 71 71 Non-GFA MAIN ROOF 1 8,834 0 0 0 8,834
LEVEL 2/P1 2 77 19 98 98 LEVEL B1 LEVEL 10 2 66,795 0 0 0 66,795
LEVEL B1 4 77 11 92 92 BIKE ROOM 0 0 314 0 314 314 LEVEL 9 2 68,820 0 0 0 68,820
BUILDING C ELEV 0 0 336 0 336 336 LEVEL 8 1 33,588 0 0 0 33,588
TOTAL 5 217 38 261 ELEVATOR LOBBY 0 0 365 0 365 365 LEVEL 7 1 34,319 0 0 0 34,319
EMER ELEC 0 0 241 0 241 241 LEVEL 6 1 33,398 0 0 0 33,398
BUILDING C - PARKING DESCRIPTION GARAGE EXHAUST 0 0 86 0 86 86 LEVEL 5 1 34,409 0 0 0 34,409
GARAGE INTAKE 0 0 67 0 67 67 LEVEL 4 1 33,588 0 0 0 33,588
TYPE OF PARKING & DIMENSIONS TOTAL PARKING GAS 0 0 333 0 333 333 LEVEL 3/P2 1 13,619 0 28,701 0 42,321
GENERATOR 0 0 472 0 472 472 LEVEL 2/P1 1 1,309 0 40,603 0 41,912
BUILDING C GREASE TRAP 0 0 129 0 129 129 LEVEL 1 1 7.201 16,828 4,601 5,580 34,209
PARALLEL - 22'-0" x 8'-0" 2 MAIN ELEC 0 0 301 0 301 301 LEVEL B1 1 0 0 41,610 0 41,610
STANDARD - 8-6"x 18-0" 215 PARKING 0 0 37,713 0 37,713 37,713 335,881 16,828 115,515 5,580 473,804
217 STAIR 0 0 693 0 693 693
TELECOM 0 0 300 0 300 300
COMPACT - 8-0"x 15'-0" ‘ 38 WATER 0 0 259 0 259 259
38 0 0 41,610 0 41,610 41,610
0 0 41,610 0 41,610 41,610
ACCESSIBLE - 8-6"x 18'-0" | 6
6
261

BUILDING C - HEIGHTS
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LEVEL~_ | ASL(0.00) | ASE(43.01) | FTF | CEILING
~
BUILDING C -
PH ROOF 167.72 124.67  14-55/8"
MAIN ROOF 153.25'  ~ 110.20 1-7"
LEVEL 10 141.67' -98.62 9.7"
LEVEL 9 132.08 89.03" 9.7"
LEVEL 8 122.50 79.45' 9.7"
LEVEL 7 112.92 69.87' 97"
LEVEL 6 103.33 60.28' 97"
LEVEL 5 93.75 50.70' 97"
LEVEL 4 84.17 41.12 97"
LEVEL3 74.58 31.53 97"
LEVEL 2 65.00 2195 97"
LEVEL T 47.00 3.95 180" 150"
LEVEL B1 33.00 -10.05' 140"
12TH sT
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BUILDING C - HEIGHTS BUILDING C - GFA LEVEL 1 BUILDING C - GFA BUILDING TOTAL BUILDING C - HEIGHTS
LEVEL | ASL(0.00) | ASE(43.01) | FTF [ CEILNG USE BY LEVEL TOTAL - NUMBER OF USE TOTAL LEVEL | ASL(0.00) | ASE(43.01) | FTF [ CEILING WDG Project No:
AREA RESIDENTIAL RETAIL PARKING SERVICE TOTAL - LEVEL BUILDING LEVEL LEVELS | RESIDENTIAL | RETAIL PARKING | SERVICE AREA © 2014 WA13044
BUILDING C BUILDING C
PH ROOF 167.72' 124.67'  14-55/8" BUILDING C BUILDING C PH ROOF 167.72' 124.67'|  14-55/8"
MAIN ROOF 153.25' 110.20" 117" GFA MAIN ROOF 1 8,834 0 0 0 8,834 MAIN ROOF 153.25' 110.20' 117" 12TH 7
LEVEL 10 141.67' 98.62" 97" LEVEL 1 LEVEL 10 2 66,795 0 0 0 66,795 LEVEL 10 141.67' 98.62' 97"
LEVEL 9 132.08' 89.03' 97" CORRIDOR 0 0 0 581 581 581 LEVEL 9 2 68,820 0 0 0 68,820 LEVEL 9 132.08' 89.03' 97" ﬂ
LEVEL 8 122.50' 79 .45' 97" ELEV 346 0 0 0 346 346 LEVEL 8 1 33,588 0 0 0 33,588 LEVEL 8 122.50' 79.45' 97" a
LEVEL 7 112.92' 69.87' 97" FCC 221 0 0 0 221 221 LEVEL 7 1 34,319 0 0 0 34,319 LEVEL 7 112.92' 69.87' 9-7 "
LEVEL 6 103.33' 60.28' 97" RESIDENTIAL LOBBY 5,331 0 0 0 5,331 5,331 LEVEL 6 1 33,398 0 0 0 33,398 LEVEL 6 103.33' 60.28' 9-7 © \ - BU”.D'NG C =
LEVEL 5 93.75' 50.70" 97" AND AMENITIES LEVEL 5 1 34,409 0 0 0 34,409 LEVEL 5 93.75' 50.70' 97 % Z
LEVEL 4 84.17' 4112 97" RETAIL 0 16,828 0 0 16,828 16,828 LEVEL 4 1 33,588 0 0 0 33,588 LEVEL 4 84.17' 41.12 97 T %@ G RO U N D F LOO R
LEVEL 3 74.58' 31.53' 97" STAIR 672 0 0 0 672 672 LEVEL 3/P2 1 13,619 0 28,701 0 42,321 LEVEL 3 74.58' 31.53' 9-7 % T PL AN
LEVEL 2 65.00" 21.95' 97" TRASH 544 0 0 0 544 544 LEVEL 2/P1 ] 1,309 0 40,603 0 41,912 LEVEL 2 65.00' 21.95' 97 Q d
LEVEL 1 47.00' 3.95' 18-0" 15-0" 7.114 16,828 0 581 24,523 24,523 LEVEL 1 1 7,201 16,828 4,601 5,580 34,209 LEVEL 1 47.00' 3.95 18-0 15-0" v
LEVEL B1 33.00' -10.05' 140" LEVEL B1 1 0 0 41,610 0 41,610 LEVEL B1 33.00' -10.05' 14'-0 l—L) —
Non-GFA 335,881 16,828 115,515 5,580 473,804 .
LEVEL 1
GARAGE EXHAUST 87 0 0 0 87 87 SCALE: 1/16"=1'-0"
LOADING 0 0 0 4,999 4,999 4,999 SHR
PARKING 0 0 4,601 0 4,601 4,601
87 0 4,601 4,999 9,686 9,686 A3 . 02
7,201 16,828 4,601 5,580 34,209 34,209 SITE KEY PLAN







